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Number of students benefited by scholarships and freeships provided by the
Government during the year

2021 - 2022

Description

Central Sector scheme of Scholarships for
college and university students




NSP 2.0

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

TN202122000015495

TN202122000089063

TN202122001316618

TN202122001771250

TN202122001772235

TN202122002166517

TN202122002379768

TN202122002776958

TN202122003161932

TN202122003550335

TN202122003790635

TN202122003999497

TN202122004884177

TN202122005369581

TN202122005455702

TN202122005498880

TN202122006595290

TN202122006792722

TN202122007463323

TN202122007623885

TN202122007814766

TN202122008056171

TN202122008253642

TN202122008649719

MOHAMED THOUFEEQ P /PICHAI MUHAMADHU
REEHAN FAZIL SHANAWAZ AMJATH /Shanawaz

Amjath
MOHAMED AJMAL MOHAMED ISHAQ /Mohamed

Ishaq

MOHAMED NAWFAL R /Riyaz Ahamed
MOHAMED UWAIS K /Kamal Abdul Nasar
MOHAMED THASNEEM A /Abusali M

NAVAB SHERIFF J /JAKIR HUSSAIN S
CYRILLIVIYAN L /Lawrence D

ABDUL WASHIV HABIBRAHMAN /HABIBRAHMAN
DOYEL THERSITA JACOB ARUL DOSS /JACOB

ARUL DOSS H
AHMED YAHYA ABDUL RASHEED /ABDUL

RASHEED

SYED FIZAL S K /Syed Khaleel

DARTHI MARY S /SESUSELVARAJ

SABREEN BEGAM. M /MOHAMED GAYATH M
THAUFEEQ JAMAL A /Abduljalil

FELICIA A /ALEXIS ASOKAN A

ISHWARYA S /SARAVANAN C

ASRUF NIJAMUDIN MUSTHAFA SHANAVASKHAN /

Shanavaskhan M
JANANI SHANMUGI MURALI ANAND /MURALI

ANAND K

THIRISHA SRI J /JAYAPANDI S

DIVYA VAISHNAVI VENKATESH /VENKATESH T
REVATHI N /NALLENDRAN K

AARTHI MAHALAKSHMI V /VASUDEVAN N

SRILEKHA A /Arivalagan

NSP 2.0

Scholarship Recipients (Fresh)

XXXXXX8215

XXXXXX7082

XXXXXX1060

XXXXXX3430

XXXXXX7625

XXXXXX6724

XXXXXX7351

XXXXXX6776

XXXXXX5264

XXXXXX3137

XXXXXX8289

XXXXXX2052

XXXXXX7988

XXXXXX0927

XXXXXX0018

XXXXXX3175

XXXXXX5680

XXXXXX7498

XXXXXX1556

XXXXXX1736

XXXXXX0214

XXXXXX5580

XXXXXX2428

XXXXXX1665

BACHELOR OF ENGINEERING(INSTRUMENTATION & CONTROL
ENGINEERING(ICE))

BACHELOR OF ENGINEERING(ELECTRICAL AND ELECTRONIC
ENGINEERING)

BACHELOR OF ENGINEERING(MECHANICAL ENGINEERING)
BACHELOR OF ENGINEERING(CIVIL ENGINEERING)

BACHELOR OF ENGINEERING(ELECTRONICS & COMMUNICATIONS
ENGINEERING)

BACHELOR OF ENGINEERING(INSTRUMENTATION & CONTROL
ENGINEERING(ICE))

BACHELOR OF ENGINEERING(COMPUTER SCIENCE &
ENGINEERING)

BACHELOR OF ENGINEERING(COMPUTER SCIENCE &
ENGINEERING)

BACHELOR OF ENGINEERING(COMPUTER SCIENCE &
ENGINEERING)

BACHELOR OF ENGINEERING(ELECTRICAL AND ELECTRONIC
ENGINEERING)

BACHELOR OF ENGINEERING(COMPUTER SCIENCE &
ENGINEERING)

BACHELOR OF ENGINEERING(INSTRUMENTATION & CONTROL
ENGINEERING(ICE))

BACHELOR OF ENGINEERING(ELECTRICAL AND ELECTRONIC
ENGINEERING)

BACHELOR OF TECHNOLOGY(INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY)
BACHELOR OF ENGINEERING(CIVIL ENGINEERING)

BACHELOR OF ENGINEERING(COMPUTER SCIENCE &
ENGINEERING)

BACHELOR OF TECHNOLOGY(INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY)
BACHELOR OF ENGINEERING(CIVIL ENGINEERING)

BACHELOR OF ENGINEERING(COMPUTER SCIENCE &
ENGINEERING)

BACHELOR OF TECHNOLOGY(INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY)

BACHELOR OF ENGINEERING(COMPUTER SCIENCE &
ENGINEERING)

BACHELOR OF ENGINEERING(COMPUTER SCIENCE &
ENGINEERING)

BACHELOR OF ENGINEERING(COMPUTER SCIENCE &
ENGINEERING)

BACHELOR OF ENGINEERING(COMPUTER SCIENCE &
ENGINEERING)

MERIT CUM-MEANS SCHOLARSHIP FOR PROFESSIONAL AND
TECHNICAL COURSES CS

MERIT-CUM-MEANS SCHOLARSHIP FOR PROFESSIONAL AND
TECHNICAL COURSES CS

MERIT-CUM-MEANS SCHOLARSHIP FOR PROFESSIONAL AND
TECHNICAL COURSES CS

MERIT-CUM-MEANS SCHOLARSHIP FOR PROFESSIONAL AND
TECHNICAL COURSES CS

MERIT-CUM-MEANS SCHOLARSHIP FOR PROFESSIONAL AND
TECHNICAL COURSES CS

MERIT-CUM-MEANS SCHOLARSHIP FOR PROFESSIONAL AND
TECHNICAL COURSES CS

MERIT-CUM-MEANS SCHOLARSHIP FOR PROFESSIONAL AND
TECHNICAL COURSES CS

MERIT-CUM-MEANS SCHOLARSHIP FOR PROFESSIONAL AND
TECHNICAL COURSES CS

MERIT-CUM-MEANS SCHOLARSHIP FOR PROFESSIONAL AND
TECHNICAL COURSES CS

POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEMES MINORITIES CS

MERIT-CUM-MEANS SCHOLARSHIP FOR PROFESSIONAL AND
TECHNICAL COURSES CS

MERIT-CUM-MEANS SCHOLARSHIP FOR PROFESSIONAL AND
TECHNICAL COURSES CS

MERIT-CUM-MEANS SCHOLARSHIP FOR PROFESSIONAL AND
TECHNICAL COURSES CS

MERIT-CUM-MEANS SCHOLARSHIP FOR PROFESSIONAL AND
TECHNICAL COURSES CS

MERIT-CUM-MEANS SCHOLARSHIP FOR PROFESSIONAL AND
TECHNICAL COURSES CS

MERIT-CUM-MEANS SCHOLARSHIP FOR PROFESSIONAL AND
TECHNICAL COURSES CS

AICTE — PRAGATI SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME FOR GIRL STUDENTS (
TECHNICAL DEGREE)

MERIT-CUM-MEANS SCHOLARSHIP FOR PROFESSIONAL AND
TECHNICAL COURSES CS

AICTE — PRAGATI SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME FOR GIRL STUDENTS (
TECHNICAL DEGREE)

AICTE — PRAGATI SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME FOR GIRL STUDENTS (
TECHNICAL DEGREE)

CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE
AND UNIVERSITY STUDENTS

CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE
AND UNIVERSITY STUDENTS

CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE
AND UNIVERSITY STUDENTS

AICTE — PRAGATI SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME FOR GIRL STUDENTS (
TECHNICAL DEGREE) 1
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TN202122008854589

26 TN202122009030764

27 TN202122009132490

28 TN202122009408332

NSP 2.0

MARZOOK AHAMED M /MOHAMED FAROOK M
SANAFAR FARHANA SYED MUTHALIFF /S SYED
MUTHALIFF

JAIRUS S /SAVARIMUTHU

MOHAMED SHAFIK N /Nasar Ali

XXXXXX2025

XXXXXX7266

XXXXXX2182

XXXXXX0169

BACHELOR OF ENGINEERING(ELECTRICAL AND ELECTRONIC MERIT-CUM-MEANS SCHOLARSHIP FOR PROFESSIONAL AND
ENGINEERING) TECHNICAL COURSES CS
BACHELOR OF ENGINEERING(COMPUTER SCIENCE & MERIT-CUM-MEANS SCHOLARSHIP FOR PROFESSIONAL AND
ENGINEERING) TECHNICAL COURSES CS
BACHELOR OF ENGINEERING(MECHANICAL ENGINEERING) MERIT-CUM-MEANS SCHOLARSHIP FOR PROFESSIONAL AND

TECHNICAL COURSES CS

BACHELOR OF TECHNOLOGY(COMPUTER SCIENCE AND BUSINESS | POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEMES MINORITIES CS
SYSTEMS)

PRINCIPAL
Saranathan Caflege of Engineering
TRICHY - 12

2
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NSP 2.0

TN201819002551616

| TN201819006280445 |

TN201819007392495

TN201819008432420

TN201819010486592

TN201920001034220

TN201920003235386

TN201920005715273

TN202021002229453

TN202021005769134

TN202021008675738

TN202021009577239
TN202021009583707

TN202021009797059

TN202021009945602

TN202021010155036

TN202021010189535

TN202021010877561

TN202021010910117

HIDHAYATH NISHA M | /N MOHAMED IDRIS

M RITHIKAA /MURUGAVEL

HAFIZ AHAMED RIYAZ /RIYAZ

DURGASRI R /P RAMANUJAM

FAYAZUDEEN S /SALAVUDEEN A

ROSHANA SUSAIRAJ /SUSAI RAJ S

RAMYA S /SARAVANAN T

| SHEIK MOHAMED /p ismil

MOHAMED HALITH MOHAMED RAFEEK /MOHAMED
RABEEK ABDUL MUTHALIF

S ROSHAN AKTHAR /syed musthafa

NOWSHIN FATHIMA M /MOHAMED ALI JINNAH K

SHAMEENA BANU S /Sahul Hameedu
NICKSON BABU. | /IRUDAYASAMY

LAVANYA M /Murugesan N
SHEIKHA NASEEMA NAZEER HUSSAIN /NAZEER HUSSAIN

VIGNESHWARAN N /NATARAJAN S

INDUMATHI S /SRINIVASAN K

VAANMARAI S /SUNDARA VADIVEL R

SHAMITA SIVASHANMUGAM /SIVASHANMUGAM

NSP 2.0

Scholarship Recipients (Renewal)

XXXXXX5294

XXXXXX3616

XXXXXX4444

XXXXXX2750

XXXXXX0014

XXXXXX1067

XXXXXX2016

XXXXXX9604

XXXXXX6728

XXXXXX6633

XXXXXX8501
XXXXXX5045

XXXXXX6009

XXXXXX0052

XXXXXX8121

XXXXXX1468

XXXXXX4320

XXXXXX6211

| XXXXXX3011 |

BACHELOR OF ENGINEERING(COMPUTER SCIENCE &
ENGINEERING)

BACHELOR OF ENGINEERING(ELECTRONICS &
COMMUNICATIONS ENGINEERING)

BACHELOR OF ENGINEERING(MECHANICAL ENGINEERING)

BACHELOR OF ENGINEERING(ELECTRONICS &
COMMUNICATIONS ENGINEERING)

BACHELOR OF ENGINEERING(ELECTRICAL AND ELECTRONIC
ENGINEERING)

BACHELOR OF ENGINEERING(ELECTRONICS &
COMMUNICATIONS ENGINEERING)

BACHELOR OF ENGINEERING(COMPUTER SCIENCE &
ENGINEERING)

BACHELOR OF ENGINEERING(ELECTRICAL AND ELECTRONIC
ENGINEERING)

BACHELOR OF ENGINEERING(CIVIL ENGINEERING)

BACHELOR OF ENGINEERING(COMPUTER SCIENCE &
ENGINEERING)

BACHELOR OF ENGINEERING(COMPUTER SCIENCE &
ENGINEERING)

BACHELOR OF TECHNOLOGY(INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY)

BACHELOR OF ENGINEERING(ELECTRONICS &
COMMUNICATIONS ENGINEERING)

BACHELOR OF ENGINEERING(COMPUTER SCIENCE &
ENGINEERING)

BACHELOR OF ENGINEERING(ELECTRICAL AND ELECTRONIC
ENGINEERING)

BACHELOR OF ENGINEERING(COMPUTER SCIENCE &
ENGINEERING)

BACHELOR OF ENGINEERING(COMPUTER SCIENCE &
ENGINEERING)

BACHELOR OF ENGINEERING(ELECTRONICS &
COMMUNICATIONS ENGINEERING)

BACHELOR OF ENGINEERING(ELECTRONICS &
COMMUNICATIONS ENGINEERING)

MERIT CUM-MEANS SCHOLARSHIP FOR PROFESSIONAL AND
TECHNICAL COURSES CS

CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE
AND UNIVERSITY STUDENTS

MERIT-CUM-MEANS SCHOLARSHIP FOR PROFESSIONAL AND
TECHNICAL COURSES CS

CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE
AND UNIVERSITY STUDENTS

MERIT-CUM-MEANS SCHOLARSHIP FOR PROFESSIONAL AND
TECHNICAL COURSES CS

POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEMES MINORITIES CS

CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE
AND UNIVERSITY STUDENTS

MERIT-CUM-MEANS SCHOLARSHIP FOR PROFESSIONAL AND
TECHNICAL COURSES CS

MERIT-CUM-MEANS SCHOLARSHIP FOR PROFESSIONAL AND
TECHNICAL COURSES CS

POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEMES MINORITIES CS

MERIT-CUM-MEANS SCHOLARSHIP FOR PROFESSIONAL AND
TECHNICAL COURSES CS

POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEMES MINORITIES CS

MERIT-CUM-MEANS SCHOLARSHIP FOR PROFESSIONAL AND
TECHNICAL COURSES CS

PRAGATI SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME FOR GIRLS(DEGREE) FOR
TECHNICAL EDUCATION

MERIT-CUM-MEANS SCHOLARSHIP FOR PROFESSIONAL AND
TECHNICAL COURSES CS

CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE
AND UNIVERSITY STUDENTS

PRAGATI SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME FOR GIRLS(DEGREE) FOR
TECHNICAL EDUCATION

PRAGATI SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME FOR GIRLS(DEGREE) FOR
TECHNICAL EDUCATION

PRAGATI SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME FOR GIRLS(DEGREE) FOR
TECHNICAL EDUCATION

PRINCIPAL
Sasanathan Callege of Engineeting

3
TRICHY - 12
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