## SARANATHAN COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING

(Approved by AICTE, New Delhi and Affiliated to Anna University, Chennai-25) Venkateswara Nagar, Panjappur, Tiruchirappalli - 620 012, Tamil Nadu.









## **INDEX**

**CRITERION: 5.1.1** 

Number of students benefited by scholarships and freeships provided by the Government during the year

2021 - 2022

S. No.	Description	Page No.
1.	Central Sector scheme of Scholarships for college and university students	1 - 3

## NSP 2.0 Scholarship Recipients (Fresh)

Sr. #	Application Id	Name/Father's Name	Mobile	Course Name	Name of Scheme
1	TN202122000015495	MOHAMED THOUFEEQ P / PICHAI MUHAMADHU	XXXXXX8215	BACHELOR OF ENGINEERING(INSTRUMENTATION & CONTROL ENGINEERING(ICE))	MERIT-CUM-MEANS SCHOLARSHIP FOR PROFESSIONAL AND TECHNICAL COURSES CS
2	TN202122000089063	REEHAN FAZIL SHANAWAZ AMJATH /Shanawaz Amjath	XXXXXX7082	BACHELOR OF ENGINEERING(ELECTRICAL AND ELECTRONIC ENGINEERING)	MERIT-CUM-MEANS SCHOLARSHIP FOR PROFESSIONAL AND TECHNICAL COURSES CS
3	TN202122001316618	MOHAMED AJMAL MOHAMED ISHAQ /Mohamed Ishaq	XXXXXX1060	BACHELOR OF ENGINEERING(MECHANICAL ENGINEERING)	MERIT-CUM-MEANS SCHOLARSHIP FOR PROFESSIONAL AND TECHNICAL COURSES CS
4	TN202122001771250	MOHAMED NAWFAL R /Riyaz Ahamed	XXXXXX3430	BACHELOR OF ENGINEERING(CIVIL ENGINEERING)	MERIT-CUM-MEANS SCHOLARSHIP FOR PROFESSIONAL AND TECHNICAL COURSES CS
5	TN202122001772235	MOHAMED UWAIS K /Kamal Abdul Nasar	XXXXXX7625	BACHELOR OF ENGINEERING(ELECTRONICS & COMMUNICATIONS ENGINEERING)	MERIT-CUM-MEANS SCHOLARSHIP FOR PROFESSIONAL AND TECHNICAL COURSES CS
6	TN202122002166517	MOHAMED THASNEEM A /Abusali M	XXXXXX6724	BACHELOR OF ENGINEERING(INSTRUMENTATION & CONTROL ENGINEERING(ICE))	MERIT-CUM-MEANS SCHOLARSHIP FOR PROFESSIONAL AND TECHNICAL COURSES CS
7	TN202122002379768	NAVAB SHERIFF J/JAKIR HUSSAIN S	XXXXXX7351	BACHELOR OF ENGINEERING(COMPUTER SCIENCE & ENGINEERING)	MERIT-CUM-MEANS SCHOLARSHIP FOR PROFESSIONAL AND TECHNICAL COURSES CS
8	TN202122002776958	CYRILLIVIYAN L /Lawrence D	XXXXXX6776	BACHELOR OF ENGINEERING(COMPUTER SCIENCE & ENGINEERING)	MERIT-CUM-MEANS SCHOLARSHIP FOR PROFESSIONAL AND TECHNICAL COURSES CS
9	TN202122003161932	ABDUL WASHIV HABIBRAHMAN /HABIBRAHMAN	XXXXXX5264	BACHELOR OF ENGINEERING(COMPUTER SCIENCE & ENGINEERING)	MERIT-CUM-MEANS SCHOLARSHIP FOR PROFESSIONAL AND TECHNICAL COURSES CS
10	TN202122003550335	DOYEL THERSITA JACOB ARUL DOSS /JACOB ARUL DOSS H	XXXXXX3137	BACHELOR OF ENGINEERING(ELECTRICAL AND ELECTRONIC ENGINEERING)	POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEMES MINORITIES CS
11	TN202122003790635	AHMED YAHYA ABDUL RASHEED /ABDUL RASHEED	XXXXXX8289	BACHELOR OF ENGINEERING(COMPUTER SCIENCE & ENGINEERING)	MERIT-CUM-MEANS SCHOLARSHIP FOR PROFESSIONAL AND TECHNICAL COURSES CS
12	TN202122003999497	SYED FIZAL S K /Syed Khaleel	XXXXXX2052	BACHELOR OF ENGINEERING(INSTRUMENTATION & CONTROL ENGINEERING(ICE))	MERIT-CUM-MEANS SCHOLARSHIP FOR PROFESSIONAL AND TECHNICAL COURSES CS
13	TN202122004884177	DARTHI MARY S /SESUSELVARAJ	XXXXXX7988	BACHELOR OF ENGINEERING(ELECTRICAL AND ELECTRONIC ENGINEERING)	MERIT-CUM-MEANS SCHOLARSHIP FOR PROFESSIONAL AND TECHNICAL COURSES CS
14	TN202122005369581	SABREEN BEGAM. M / MOHAMED GAYATH M	XXXXXX0927	BACHELOR OF TECHNOLOGY(INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY)	MERIT-CUM-MEANS SCHOLARSHIP FOR PROFESSIONAL AND TECHNICAL COURSES CS
15	TN202122005455702	THAUFEEQ JAMAL A /Abduljalil	XXXXXX0018	BACHELOR OF ENGINEERING(CIVIL ENGINEERING)	MERIT-CUM-MEANS SCHOLARSHIP FOR PROFESSIONAL AND TECHNICAL COURSES CS
16	TN202122005498880	FELICIA A /ALEXIS ASOKAN A	XXXXXX3175	BACHELOR OF ENGINEERING(COMPUTER SCIENCE & ENGINEERING)	MERIT-CUM-MEANS SCHOLARSHIP FOR PROFESSIONAL AND TECHNICAL COURSES CS
17	TN202122006595290	ISHWARYA S /SARAVANAN C	XXXXXX5680	BACHELOR OF TECHNOLOGY(INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY)	AICTE - PRAGATI SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME FOR GIRL STUDENTS (TECHNICAL DEGREE)
18	TN202122006792722	ASRUF NIJAMUDIN MUSTHAFA SHANAVASKHAN / Shanavaskhan M	XXXXXX7498	BACHELOR OF ENGINEERING(CIVIL ENGINEERING)	MERIT-CUM-MEANS SCHOLARSHIP FOR PROFESSIONAL AND TECHNICAL COURSES CS
19	TN202122007463323	JANANI SHANMUGI MURALI ANAND /MURALI ANAND K	XXXXXX1556	BACHELOR OF ENGINEERING(COMPUTER SCIENCE & ENGINEERING)	AICTE – PRAGATI SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME FOR GIRL STUDENTS (TECHNICAL DEGREE)
20	TN202122007623885	THIRISHA SRI J /JAYAPANDI S	XXXXXX1736	BACHELOR OF TECHNOLOGY(INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY)	AICTE - PRAGATI SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME FOR GIRL STUDENTS ( TECHNICAL DEGREE)
21	TN202122007814766	DIVYA VAISHNAVI VENKATESH /VENKATESH T	XXXXXX0214	BACHELOR OF ENGINEERING(COMPUTER SCIENCE & ENGINEERING)	CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY STUDENTS
22	TN202122008056171	REVATHI N /NALLENDRAN K	XXXXXX5580	BACHELOR OF ENGINEERING(COMPUTER SCIENCE & ENGINEERING)	CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY STUDENTS
23	TN202122008253642	AARTHI MAHALAKSHMI V /VASUDEVAN N	XXXXXX2428	BACHELOR OF ENGINEERING(COMPUTER SCIENCE & ENGINEERING)	CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY STUDENTS
24	TN202122008649719	SRILEKHA A /Arivalagan	XXXXXX1665	BACHELOR OF ENGINEERING(COMPUTER SCIENCE & ENGINEERING)	AICTE - PRAGATI SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME FOR GIRL STUDENTS ( TECHNICAL DEGREE)
	'	·			

NSP 2.0

Sr. #	Application Id	Name/Father's Name	Mobile	Course Name	Name of Scheme
25	TN202122008854589	MARZOOK AHAMED M /MOHAMED FAROOK M	XXXXXX2025	BACHELOR OF ENGINEERING(ELECTRICAL AND ELECTRONIC ENGINEERING)	MERIT-CUM-MEANS SCHOLARSHIP FOR PROFESSIONAL AND TECHNICAL COURSES CS
26	TN202122009030764	SANAFAR FARHANA SYED MUTHALIFF /S SYED MUTHALIFF	XXXXXX7266	BACHELOR OF ENGINEERING(COMPUTER SCIENCE & ENGINEERING)	MERIT-CUM-MEANS SCHOLARSHIP FOR PROFESSIONAL AND TECHNICAL COURSES CS
27	TN202122009132490	JAIRUS S /SAVARIMUTHU	XXXXXX2182	BACHELOR OF ENGINEERING(MECHANICAL ENGINEERING)	MERIT-CUM-MEANS SCHOLARSHIP FOR PROFESSIONAL AND TECHNICAL COURSES CS
28	TN202122009408332	MOHAMED SHAFIK N /Nasar Ali	XXXXXX0169	BACHELOR OF TECHNOLOGY(COMPUTER SCIENCE AND BUSINESS SYSTEMS)	POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEMES MINORITIES CS

PRINCIPAL
Saranathan College of Engineering
TRICHY - 12.

## NSP 2.0 Scholarship Recipients (Renewal)

Sr. #	Application Id	Name/Father's Name	Mobile	Course Name	Name of Scheme
1	TN201819002551616	HIDHAYATH NISHA M I /N MOHAMED IDRIS	XXXXXX5294	BACHELOR OF ENGINEERING(COMPUTER SCIENCE & ENGINEERING)	MERIT-CUM-MEANS SCHOLARSHIP FOR PROFESSIONAL AND TECHNICAL COURSES CS
2	TN201819006280445	M RITHIKAA /MURUGAVEL	XXXXXX3011	BACHELOR OF ENGINEERING(ELECTRONICS & COMMUNICATIONS ENGINEERING)	CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY STUDENTS
3	TN201819007392495	HAFIZ AHAMED RIYAZ /RIYAZ	XXXXXX3616	BACHELOR OF ENGINEERING(MECHANICAL ENGINEERING)	MERIT-CUM-MEANS SCHOLARSHIP FOR PROFESSIONAL AND TECHNICAL COURSES CS
4	TN201819008432420	DURGASRI R /P RAMANUJAM	XXXXXX4444	BACHELOR OF ENGINEERING(ELECTRONICS & COMMUNICATIONS ENGINEERING)	CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY STUDENTS
5	TN201819010486592	FAYAZUDEEN S /SALAVUDEEN A	XXXXXX2750	BACHELOR OF ENGINEERING(ELECTRICAL AND ELECTRONIC ENGINEERING)	MERIT-CUM-MEANS SCHOLARSHIP FOR PROFESSIONAL AND TECHNICAL COURSES CS
6	TN201920001034220	ROSHANA SUSAIRAJ /SUSAI RAJ S	XXXXXX0014	BACHELOR OF ENGINEERING(ELECTRONICS & COMMUNICATIONS ENGINEERING)	POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEMES MINORITIES CS
7	TN201920003235386	RAMYA S /SARAVANAN T	XXXXXX1067	BACHELOR OF ENGINEERING(COMPUTER SCIENCE & ENGINEERING)	CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY STUDENTS
8	TN201920005715273	I SHEIK MOHAMED /p ismil	XXXXXX2016	BACHELOR OF ENGINEERING(ELECTRICAL AND ELECTRONIC ENGINEERING)	MERIT-CUM-MEANS SCHOLARSHIP FOR PROFESSIONAL AND TECHNICAL COURSES CS
9	TN202021002229453	MOHAMED HALITH MOHAMED RAFEEK /MOHAMED RABEEK ABDUL MUTHALIF	XXXXXX9604	BACHELOR OF ENGINEERING(CIVIL ENGINEERING)	MERIT-CUM-MEANS SCHOLARSHIP FOR PROFESSIONAL AND TECHNICAL COURSES CS
10	TN202021005769134	S ROSHAN AKTHAR /syed musthafa	XXXXXX6728	BACHELOR OF ENGINEERING(COMPUTER SCIENCE & ENGINEERING)	POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEMES MINORITIES CS
11	TN202021008675738	NOWSHIN FATHIMA M /MOHAMED ALI JINNAH K	XXXXXX6633	BACHELOR OF ENGINEERING(COMPUTER SCIENCE & ENGINEERING)	MERIT-CUM-MEANS SCHOLARSHIP FOR PROFESSIONAL AND TECHNICAL COURSES CS
12	TN202021009577239	SHAMEENA BANU S /Sahul Hameedu	XXXXXX8501	BACHELOR OF TECHNOLOGY(INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY)	POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEMES MINORITIES CS
13	TN202021009583707	NICKSON BABU. I /IRUDAYASAMY	XXXXXX5045	BACHELOR OF ENGINEERING(ELECTRONICS & COMMUNICATIONS ENGINEERING)	MERIT-CUM-MEANS SCHOLARSHIP FOR PROFESSIONAL AND TECHNICAL COURSES CS
14	TN202021009797059	LAVANYA M /Murugesan N	XXXXXX6009	BACHELOR OF ENGINEERING(COMPUTER SCIENCE & ENGINEERING)	PRAGATI SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME FOR GIRLS(DEGREE) FOR TECHNICAL EDUCATION
15	TN202021009945602	SHEIKHA NASEEMA NAZEER HUSSAIN /NAZEER HUSSAIN	XXXXXX0052	BACHELOR OF ENGINEERING(ELECTRICAL AND ELECTRONIC ENGINEERING)	MERIT-CUM-MEANS SCHOLARSHIP FOR PROFESSIONAL AND TECHNICAL COURSES CS
16	TN202021010155036	VIGNESHWARAN N /NATARAJAN S	XXXXXX8121	BACHELOR OF ENGINEERING(COMPUTER SCIENCE & ENGINEERING)	CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY STUDENTS
17	TN202021010189535	INDUMATHI S /SRINIVASAN K	XXXXXX1468	BACHELOR OF ENGINEERING(COMPUTER SCIENCE & ENGINEERING)	PRAGATI SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME FOR GIRLS(DEGREE) FOR TECHNICAL EDUCATION
18	TN202021010877561	VAANMARAI S /SUNDARA VADIVEL R	XXXXXX4320	BACHELOR OF ENGINEERING(ELECTRONICS & COMMUNICATIONS ENGINEERING)	PRAGATI SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME FOR GIRLS(DEGREE) FOR TECHNICAL EDUCATION
19	TN202021010910117	SHAMITA SIVASHANMUGAM /SIVASHANMUGAM	XXXXXX6211	BACHELOR OF ENGINEERING(ELECTRONICS & COMMUNICATIONS ENGINEERING)	PRAGATI SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME FOR GIRLS(DEGREE) FOR TECHNICAL EDUCATION